
Girls JV - Large School Bremser Invite 2022

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 De Pere 00:22:03.81 19

2 Bay Port 00:23:27.54 67

3 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:23:34.22 77

4 Luxemburg-Casco 00:23:38.03 82

5 Brillion 00:25:53.35 167

6 West De Pere 00:25:57.25 173

7 Notre Dame 00:26:30.68 182

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Wrightstown 00:31:01.86 4

Little Chute 00:25:25.60 3

Two Rivers 00:26:30.96 3

Denmark 00:26:13.26 3

Kiel 00:25:29.92 2

Oconto Falls 00:24:03.10 2

Chilton 00:29:07.33 1

Sturgeon Bay 00:31:15.79 1
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Girls JV - Large School Bremser Invite 2022

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 De Pere 00:22:03.81 29 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1549 Bella Heideman 00:21:29.23 1

2 2 1557 Katherine Pahl 00:21:32.29 2

3 3 1550 Kemily Kneeland 00:21:34.45 3

4 6 1543 Madison DeCleene 00:22:51.25 6

5 7 1566 Ella Zeise 00:22:51.82 7

6 8 1564 Sara Vande Hei 00:22:55.91 (8)

7 9 1542 Sarah Dahlquist 00:22:56.37 (9)

2 Bay Port 00:23:27.54 20 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 995 Keera Wheeler 00:22:43.40 5

2 16 981 Nevaeh Johnson 00:23:19.39 12

3 18 987 Gabrielle McGuire 00:23:20.50 14

4 22 975 Claire Brunette 00:23:54.46 17

5 25 989 Elizabeth Schomaker 00:23:59.98 19

6 30 977 Samantha Cook 00:24:03.13 (23)

7 45 988 Mia Schlies 00:25:01.64 (31)

3 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:23:34.22 16 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 1607 Liberty VanDenHeuvel 00:23:12.43 11

2 17 1611 Naomi Wittig 00:23:20.10 13

3 19 1609 Stella Wendland 00:23:22.57 15

4 23 1598 Lake Curtis 00:23:56.04 18

5 26 1603 Noelle Luebke 00:23:59.98 20

6 34 1602 Emmeline Kelley 00:24:31.12 (26)

7 36 1606 Aliya Sulzle 00:24:39.71 (27)

4 Luxemburg-Casco 00:23:38.03 13 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1739 Grace Seering 00:22:35.16 4

2 11 1728 Karley Beyer 00:23:03.92 10

3 27 1736 Haley Paye 00:24:00.74 21

4 29 1735 Abi Mleziva 00:24:02.48 22

5 33 1738 Elizabeth Rank 00:24:27.84 25

6 43 1741 Madyson VanArk 00:24:59.48 (30)

7 56 1734 Claire Marohl 00:25:51.06 (33)

5 Brillion 00:25:53.35 7 167

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 127 Kristen Roggenbauer 00:24:41.34 28

2 38 126 Breleigh Popp 00:24:44.08 29

3 64 129 Ashlyn Wendt 00:26:31.66 35

4 65 124 Madylin Gulley 00:26:35.37 36

5 69 125 Grace Krueger 00:26:54.31 39

6 71 121 Alexa Calaway 00:26:54.71 (40)

7 78 122 Reese Cherney 00:27:06.33 (45)

6 West De Pere 00:25:57.25 8 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 905 Abby Bradley 00:24:25.43 24

2 46 911 Raelyn Mader 00:25:05.04 32
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Girls JV - Large School Bremser Invite 2022

3 66 909 Sarah Fayas 00:26:37.22 37

4 67 912 Vanessa Westerman 00:26:38.45 38

5 75 908 Melia Ebert 00:27:00.10 42

6 76 906 Ella Bradley 00:27:02.94 (43)

7 85 910 Miranda Leurquin 00:27:47.02 (46)

7 Notre Dame 00:26:30.68 7 182

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 623 Viola Dancakova 00:23:52.11 16

2 62 627 Madeline Rose 00:26:26.58 34

3 72 628 Francesca Van Drisse 00:26:58.58 41

4 77 625 Emily Kukiela 00:27:04.51 44

5 93 629 Delaney Vanden Houten 00:28:11.66 47

6 104 626 Camille Laweence 00:28:54.38 (48)

7 109 630 Lauren Witczak 00:29:12.06 (49)
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Girls JV - Large School Bremser Invite 2022

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1549 Bella Heideman FR 00:21:29.23 De Pere

2 2 1557 Katherine Pahl SO 00:21:32.29 De Pere

3 3 1550 Kemily Kneeland SR 00:21:34.45 De Pere

4 4 1739 Grace Seering JR 00:22:35.16 Luxemburg-Casco

5 5 995 Keera Wheeler SR 00:22:43.40 Bay Port

6 6 1543 Madison DeCleene SR 00:22:51.25 De Pere

7 7 1566 Ella Zeise SR 00:22:51.82 De Pere

8 (8) 1564 Sara Vande Hei FR 00:22:55.91 De Pere

9 (9) 1542 Sarah Dahlquist SO 00:22:56.37 De Pere

10 0 1544 Emily Dehn SR 00:22:58.72 De Pere

11 10 1728 Karley Beyer SO 00:23:03.92 Luxemburg-Casco

12 0 1674 Sara Riebe SO 00:23:05.69 Kiel

13 0 674 Sydney Bell SR 00:23:08.12 Oconto Falls

14 11 1607 Liberty VanDenHeuvel SR 00:23:12.43 Fox Valley Lutheran

15 0 1541 Presley Conrad SO 00:23:13.08 De Pere

16 12 981 Nevaeh Johnson SR 00:23:19.39 Bay Port

17 13 1611 Naomi Wittig JR 00:23:20.10 Fox Valley Lutheran

18 14 987 Gabrielle McGuire JR 00:23:20.50 Bay Port

19 15 1609 Stella Wendland JR 00:23:22.57 Fox Valley Lutheran

20 0 1551 Aubrey Kopling SO 00:23:45.41 De Pere

21 16 623 Viola Dancakova SR 00:23:52.11 Notre Dame

22 17 975 Claire Brunette SO 00:23:54.46 Bay Port

23 18 1598 Lake Curtis FR 00:23:56.04 Fox Valley Lutheran

24 0 1701 Maya Van Schyndel SO 00:23:59.76 Little Chute

25 19 989 Elizabeth Schomaker JR 00:23:59.98 Bay Port

26 20 1603 Noelle Luebke JR 00:23:59.98 Fox Valley Lutheran

27 21 1736 Haley Paye SR 00:24:00.74 Luxemburg-Casco

28 0 1700 Denali Isaacs JR 00:24:01.95 Little Chute

29 22 1735 Abi Mleziva FR 00:24:02.48 Luxemburg-Casco

30 (23) 977 Samantha Cook JR 00:24:03.13 Bay Port

31 0 1554 Grace Marquis SO 00:24:18.46 De Pere

32 24 905 Abby Bradley SO 00:24:25.43 West De Pere

33 25 1738 Elizabeth Rank JR 00:24:27.84 Luxemburg-Casco

34 (26) 1602 Emmeline Kelley SR 00:24:31.12 Fox Valley Lutheran

35 0 878 Ashley Groothoff SO 00:24:31.44 Two Rivers

36 (27) 1606 Aliya Sulzle JR 00:24:39.71 Fox Valley Lutheran

37 28 127 Kristen Roggenbauer SR 00:24:41.34 Brillion

38 29 126 Breleigh Popp FR 00:24:44.08 Brillion

39 0 1536 Katherine Basten SR 00:24:50.53 De Pere

40 0 1538 Carly Black SO 00:24:55.93 De Pere

41 0 1601 Hannah Kasten FR 00:24:57.15 Fox Valley Lutheran

42 0 675 Helen Marquardt SR 00:24:58.08 Oconto Falls

43 (30) 1741 Madyson VanArk SO 00:24:59.48 Luxemburg-Casco

44 0 1608 Micaiah Wagner SR 00:24:59.93 Fox Valley Lutheran

45 (31) 988 Mia Schlies JR 00:25:01.64 Bay Port

46 32 911 Raelyn Mader JR 00:25:05.04 West De Pere

47 0 1539 Samantha Christensen FR 00:25:10.08 De Pere

48 0 984 Ava Konshak SO 00:25:15.07 Bay Port

49 0 1573 Autumn LaPalm FR 00:25:33.74 Denmark

50 0 880 Shaidyn White SR 00:25:35.45 Two Rivers

51 0 1562 Olivia Tuolvia Baaaat SR 00:25:38.03 De Pere
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Girls JV - Large School Bremser Invite 2022

52 0 1545 Megan Dorsey SR 00:25:46.05 De Pere

53 0 980 Natasha Johnson SR 00:25:47.24 Bay Port

54 0 990 Joey Schommer FR 00:25:50.04 Bay Port

55 0 986 Andrea Martinez FR 00:25:51.05 Bay Port

56 (33) 1734 Claire Marohl FR 00:25:51.06 Luxemburg-Casco

57 0 992 Chloe Tebon SO 00:25:52.90 Bay Port

58 0 1576 Ivy Wavrunek SO 00:26:06.11 Denmark

59 0 978 Alicia Desganges SR 00:26:16.01 Bay Port

60 0 1561 Hannah Sternig SO 00:26:16.74 De Pere

61 0 991 Sophia Sze JR 00:26:21.29 Bay Port

62 34 627 Madeline Rose JR 00:26:26.58 Notre Dame

63 0 1743 Ella Wessel SR 00:26:30.84 Luxemburg-Casco

64 35 129 Ashlyn Wendt JR 00:26:31.66 Brillion

65 36 124 Madylin Gulley SR 00:26:35.37 Brillion

66 37 909 Sarah Fayas SO 00:26:37.22 West De Pere

67 38 912 Vanessa Westerman SR 00:26:38.45 West De Pere

68 0 1730 Claire DePeau SO 00:26:48.37 Luxemburg-Casco

69 39 125 Grace Krueger FR 00:26:54.31 Brillion

70 0 1600 Taylor Favorite SO 00:26:54.32 Fox Valley Lutheran

71 (40) 121 Alexa Calaway JR 00:26:54.71 Brillion

72 41 628 Francesca Van Drisse JR 00:26:58.58 Notre Dame

73 0 993 Madelyn Totzke SR 00:26:59.65 Bay Port

74 0 1575 Megan Soquet SO 00:26:59.95 Denmark

75 42 908 Melia Ebert SO 00:27:00.10 West De Pere

76 (43) 906 Ella Bradley SR 00:27:02.94 West De Pere

77 44 625 Emily Kukiela SO 00:27:04.51 Notre Dame

78 (45) 122 Reese Cherney FR 00:27:06.33 Brillion

79 0 1563 Maeread Ulve SO 00:27:06.87 De Pere

80 0 1556 Desani Moore SO 00:27:06.93 De Pere

81 0 1546 Julia Foote FR 00:27:12.66 De Pere

82 0 974 Charley Bigler FR 00:27:24.29 Bay Port

83 0 1547 Lundyn Foss FR 00:27:37.40 De Pere

84 0 983 Lily Knox FR 00:27:44.89 Bay Port

85 (46) 910 Miranda Leurquin SR 00:27:47.02 West De Pere

86 0 1597 Anna Buschkopf FR 00:27:49.58 Fox Valley Lutheran

87 0 1599 Mackenzie Favorite FR 00:27:50.64 Fox Valley Lutheran

88 0 1673 Kendra Muehlbauer SO 00:27:54.16 Kiel

89 0 1552 Renna Lundstrom FR 00:27:54.88 De Pere

90 0 1565 Elia Will SO 00:27:58.47 De Pere

91 0 985 Tori Liebergen SO 00:28:02.39 Bay Port

92 0 1731 Addisen Dubois SO 00:28:09.68 Luxemburg-Casco

93 47 629 Delaney Vanden Houten SR 00:28:11.66 Notre Dame

94 0 1698 Addisen Harper FR 00:28:15.09 Little Chute

95 0 1610 Nadia Wingerter SO 00:28:18.39 Fox Valley Lutheran

96 0 1612 Emma Zhang JR 00:28:22.73 Fox Valley Lutheran

97 0 1560 Lauren Schneider SR 00:28:22.81 De Pere

98 0 1737 Evelyn Peot JR 00:28:23.74 Luxemburg-Casco

99 0 1555 Molly Meeuwsen SO 00:28:27.89 De Pere

100 0 994 Aarna Vaishnav FR 00:28:43.45 Bay Port

101 0 907 Dulcinea Deleon JR 00:28:49.85 West De Pere

102 0 1559 Morgan Rubringer SR 00:28:50.45 De Pere

103 0 1732 Kailee Frank FR 00:28:53.82 Luxemburg-Casco

104 (48) 626 Camille Laweence FR 00:28:54.38 Notre Dame

105 0 1553 Sarah Macco SR 00:28:59.25 De Pere
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Girls JV - Large School Bremser Invite 2022

106 0 1540 Grace Claflin SR 00:29:05.15 De Pere

107 0 178 Abby Moehn FR 00:29:07.33 Chilton

108 0 1605 Lisa Pham JR 00:29:10.76 Fox Valley Lutheran

109 (49) 630 Lauren Witczak JR 00:29:12.06 Notre Dame

110 0 879 Chloe Taddy SR 00:29:26.00 Two Rivers

111 0 929 Stella Theunis K 00:29:37.92 Wrightstown

112 0 928 Muna Hirschberg JR 00:30:41.30 Wrightstown

113 0 931 Emilie Windey JR 00:30:43.16 Wrightstown

114 0 857 Jacqueline Barlas JR 00:31:15.79 Sturgeon Bay

115 0 1742 Claire VandenBush FR 00:32:04.16 Luxemburg-Casco

116 0 1558 Danielle Reising SO 00:32:29.47 De Pere

117 0 976 Tess Christiansen JR 00:32:40.16 Bay Port

118 0 930 Megan Wills K 00:33:05.07 Wrightstown

119 0 1596 Breanna Bellile FR 00:36:33.36 Fox Valley Lutheran
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